
List of Indian Tea Exporters
Sl. No Name Designation Company Address e-mail

1 Shri Aakash Jaiswal Officer (Sales & Marketing) 8 Dr. Rajendra Prasad Sarani, Kolkata – 700001

2 Shri Ajay Kumar Dhir Partner Excelsior Traders 9 Ezra Street, Kolkata: 700001 Ajaydhir1@gmail.com

3 Shri Pankaj Baid Senior Manager pankaj.baid@ssiplglobal.com

4 Shri Ashish Andrews Asst. General Manager ashish.andrews@ssiplglobal.com

5 Shri Ashok Vakharia South India ashok.vakharia@ssiplglobal.com

6 Shri B.L.Bothra bl.bothra@ssiplglobal.com

7 Shri Rajiv Lochan Director Lochan Tea Limited 2nd Mile, Sevoke Road, Siliguri info@lochantea.com
8 Shri Ranjit Kr Jha Director Marketing JFK International Z-13 ,Hauz Khas, New Delhi-110016 ranjit@jfk.in ranjitjfk@gmail.com
9 Shri Aditya Jain Managing Director MMK Tea Global Pvt Ltd Poddar Court, Gate 2, R 551, 18 Rabindra Sarani, Kolkata 700001 adityajain@mmktea.com

10 Shri Pranav Bhansali Partner Bhansali and Company 1/1/7 Beninandan Street, Kolkata 700025
11 Shri  Hasmukh A Shah Chairman Premier's Tea Limited P-52 Hide Road, Kolkata -700088 hashah.premiers@gmail.com
12 Shri Aswani Gupta Senior Executive (Marketing) aswani.gupta@premiertea.net

13 Ms. Papiya Dey Executive (Marketing) papiya.dey@premiertea.net
14 Shri Satadal Sengupta Vice President - Tea J. V. Gokal & Co. Pvt. Ltd World Trade Centre. 2nd. Floor. 14/1B Ezra St. Kolkata: 700001 satadal@jvgokal.com
15 Shri Shivaji Sen Sr. Vice President - Tea shivajisen@jvgokal.com
16 Shri Indrajit Roy Jindal Tower Block – B Kolkata - 700017 Indrajit.roy@rosselltea.com

17 Shri  Ankit Lochan Director ankitlochan@gmail.com

18 Shri Varun Sharma Director

19 Shri Nidhesh H. Shah Chairman Tea Forum of India teaforumguj@gmail.com

20 Shri Rohit Lohia Director rohit@chamong.com

21 Shri Sujoy Sengupta sujoy@chamong.com

22 Shri J.Karthik Narayan Director Havukal Estate, Kotagiri.643217, The Nilgiris karthik@havukal.in

23 Shri Girish Nair girishnair@pai.murugappa.com

24 Shri Jaydeep Shah M.K. Shah Exports Limited jh.shah@mktea.in

25 Shri K B Shajimon shajimon@mathesonbosanquet.com

26 Shri Gaurav Poddar CEO Chaizup Beverages LLP 6, Picasso Bithi, 5th Floor, Unit 4, Regency, Kolkata 700017, India

27 Smt. Richa Sood Manager Himalayan Enterprises

28 Shri Abhishek Bagaria Partner Kusum International abhishek@bagariagroup.com
29 Shri  Sandeep Khaitan 

Director 21 Hemant Basu Sarani , 5th Floor , Kolkata 700001
30 Shri Ambaltharasu

Group Manager Kotada Estate, Kotada
arasu.b@saetea.com

31 Shri Radhakrishnan 
Dy. Manager Welbeck Estate, Lovedale P.O, Ooty, The Nilgiri

ttradha4@gmail.com

32 Shri Deven Shah Partner Shah Brothers 1, Manook Lane, Kol-1
33 Shri Ankit Agarwal Director Kashvi Agro Pvt Ltd ca.ankit126@gmail.com
34 Smt.Marina Varghese Chief of Exports Poabs Enterprises Pvt. Ltd Kuttor PO, Thiruvalla , Kerala, India marina.varghese@poabs.com
35 Shri Ravi Agarwal Proprietor Hind Associates HINDTEA@GMAIL.COM
36 Shri Shivang Kasera Executive Kamrup Tea Company 2A G.C. Avenue, 5A Commerce  House, Kol- 13 SHIVANG@KAMRUPTEA.COM
37 Shri Dhruv Bajoria

Director Saman Tea Private Limited 157C Lenin Sarani, 4th Floor Deluxe Centre, Kolkata-700013

sales@samantea.com

38 Shri Shubham Bidasaria sales@samantea.com

39 Shri Sachin Bhansali Director

401, Centre Point, Dr.B.R Ambedkar Marg,Mumbai

BOBBY@GIRNAR.COM

40 Shri Vinit Suchak Export Executive VINIT.SUCHAK@GIRNAR.COM
41 Shri Aditya Berlia Narendra Tea Co. Pvt. Ltd. 2A, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Kolkata 13

 Andrew Yule & Company 
Ltd

aakash.jaiswal@andrewyule.com 
jaiswalaakash2020@gmail.com

Swiss Singapore India 
Pvt.Ltd.

10 Camac Street , Industry house, 16th Floor , Kolkata -700017 , 
India

Swiss Singapore India 
Pvt.Ltd.

10 Camac Street , Industry house, 16th Floor , Kolkata -700017 , 
India

Swiss Singapore India 
Pvt.Ltd.

Joint President   Swiss Singapore India 
Pvt.Ltd.

10 Camac Street , Industry house, 16th Floor , Kolkata -700017 , 
India

manager@bhansaliand company.com

Senior Vice President 
Marketing

Rossell Tea( Division of 
Rossell India Ltd

Surajmukhi Tea Private 
Limited.

Basant Bihar Complex, Near Don Bosco School, 2ndMile, Sevoke 
Road, Siliguri-734001,West Bengal,

Vertus Agro Solutions Pvt. 
Ltd

E-5, F/F Left Side Western Marg lane -1 Saidulajab , Delhi -110030  varun.vertus@outlook.com 
sales@vertusagro.com

Madhuvan, opp.Ghar ho to aisa, Kamal Mandir Road, 
Surendranagar-363001

 Chamong Tee Exports Pvt. 
Ltd.

2,N.C. Dutta Sarani , Sagar Estate Building, 5th Floor, Kolkata-
700001

 Directon in Marketing

Havukal Tea & Produce 
Company Private Limited

DGM – Marketing SI  Parry Agro Industries 
limited

Bristow Road, Willingdon Island, Cochin 682 003 

 Director  MK House, 2/2 Justice Dwarkanath Road, Kolkata, West Bengal, 
India 700020

Head of Exports & 
Marketing

Matheson Bosanquet Entp. 
P. Ltd

Springfield Post,Coonoor, 
The Nilgiris. Tamilnadu

poddar@chaizup.com

Raipur Tea Estate, Thakurdwara Teh. Palampur, Dist: Kangra-
176102

accounts@himalayanbrew.com

2C Lord Sinha Road, Shyamkunj-6th floor, Kolkata -700071.
Team United Marketing Pvt 

Ltd Bajajenterprise01@gmail.com
Stanes amalgamated 

Estates Ltd
Stanes Amalgamated 

Estates Ltd
info@shah-brothers.com

 Fulbari Industrial Park, Fulbari, Siliguri 

 S. P. Mukherjee Road,Siliguri 734005

Girnar Food & Beverages 
Pvt.Ltd

Marketing
Head

adityaberlia10@gmail.com,                  ntclr. 
arun@gmail.com
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